
11.—Imports from the United Kingdom, from the United States, and from all Countries, by classes of Merchandise entered for Home 
Consumption, by values and percentages, 1921-1924. 

(According to new Classification.) 
VALUES. 

Classes. 

Agricultural and veget­
able products (except 
chemicals, fibres and 
wood) 

Animal products (except 
chemicals and fibres). 

Fibres, textiles and tex­
tile products 

Wood, wood products 
and paper 

Iron and its products 
Non-ferrous metals and 

their products 
Non-metallic minerals 

and their products 
(except chemicals) 

Chemicals and allied 
products 

Miscellaneous commodi­
ties 

Total 

Agricultural and veget­
able products (except 
chemicals, fibres and 
wood) 

Animal products (except 
chemicals and fibres). 

Fibres, textiles and tex­
tile products 

Wood, wood products 
and paper 

Iron and its products.... 
Non-ferrous metals and 

their products 
Non-metallic minerals 

and their products (ex­
cept chemicals) 

Chemicals and allied 
products 

Miscellaneous commod­
ities 

Total 

1921. 

United 
Kingdom. 

United 
States. 

All 
Countries. 

1922. 

United 
Kingdom. 

United 
States. 

All 
Countries. 

1923. 

United 
Kingdom. 

United 
States. 

All 
Countries. 

1924». 

United 
Kingdom. 

United 
States. 

All 
Countries. 

38,724,082 

5,148,783 

111,348,051 

3,144,574 
16,698,085 

6,682,748 

9,118,403 

6,046,972 

17,061,864 

119,614,933 

42,911,179 

101,738,045 

52,359,847 
226,855,725 

45,959,914 

188,459,045 

28,128,104 

50,150,028 

259,431,110 

61,722,390 

243,608,342 

57,449,384 
245,625,703 

55,651,319 

206,095,113 

37,887,449 

72,688,072 

27,950,425 

3,092,895 

50,892,567 

2,657,542 
8,985,903 

2,523,868 

6,324,790 

3,237,117 

11,470,236 

84,803,204 

36,110,305 

67,619,469 

31,423,889 
99,938,235 

25,343,095 

118,216,653 

18,143,315 

34,369,031 

172,665,523 

46,645,789 

139,997,137 

35,791,487 
110,210,539 

29,773,413 

137,604,140 

24,630,333 

50,485,971 

26,666,163 

3,143,223 

69,339,824 

2,708,338 
12,671,433 

3,595,638 

12,508,655 

3,636,013 

7,060,856 

73,035,162 

34,812,367 

77,283,472 

31,844,398 
124,370,193 

31,748,601 

114,711,860 

18,414,962 

34,768,723 

161,669,784 

46,736,774 

170,146,958 

35,845,544 
138,724,455 

37,492,604 

139,989,012 

25,793,101 

46,181,Q12 

213,973,562 856,176,820 1,240,158,882 117,135,343 515,958,196 747,804,332 141,330,143 540,989,738 802,579,344 153,613,003|601,295,12l| 893,366,867 

28,612,584 

4,288,756 

72,298,562 

3,061,976 
18,241,866 

4,209,506 

10,451,716 

4,203,326 

8,244,711 

81,379,916 

32,357,873 

74,769,236 

36,068,586 
152,176,749 

36,204,118 

135,702,177 

18,419,577 

34,216,889 

186,468,685 

45,026,734 

173,795,660 

40,976,833 
173,473,503 

43,432,617 

155,899,393 

26,088,041 

48,205,401 

PERCENTAGE OP EACH CLASS. 

p.c. 

18-10 

2-41 

52-04 

1-47 
7-80 

3-12 

4-26 

2-82 

7-98 

10000 

[p.c. 

13-97 

5-01 

11-88 

6-11 
26-50 

5-37 

22-01 

3-29 

5-86 

10000 

p.c. 

2(5-92 

4-98 

19-64 

4-63 
19-81 

4-49 

16-62 

3-05 

5-86 

10000 

p.c. 

23-86 

2-64 

43-45 

2-27 
7-67 

2-15 

5-40 

2-77 

9-79 

100-00 

p.c. 

16-44 

7-00 

13-11 

6-09 
19-37 

4-91 

22-91 

3-51 

6-66 

10000 

p.c. 

23-09 

6-24 

18-72 

4-79 
14-74 

3-98 

18-40 

3-29 

6-75 

100-00 

p.c. 

18-87 

2-22 

49-06 

1-92 
8-97 

2-54 

8-86 

2-57 

4-98 

100-00 

p.c. 

13-50 

6-43 

14-29 

5-89 
22-99 

5-87 

21-20 

3-40 

6-43 

100 00 

p.c. 

20-14 

5-82 

21-20 

4-49 
17-28 

4-67 

17-44 

3-21 

5-75 

100-00 

p.c. 

18-63 

2-79 

47-07 

1-99 
11-88 

2-73 

6-80 

2-74 

5-37 

10000 

p.c. 

13-54 

5-38 

12-43 

6-00 
25-31 

6-02 

22-57 

3-06 

5-69 

10000 

p.c. 

20-87 

5-04 

19-46 

4-59 
19-42 

4-86 

17-45 

2-92 

5-39 

100-00 
xUnrevised figures. 


