## 11.—Imports from the United Kingdom, from the United States, and from all Countries, by classes of Merchandise entered for Home Consumption, by values and percentages, 1921-1924.

(According to new Classification.)

V	ALTER.	

<del></del>					V A A A	UEB.			<u> </u>			
<u> </u>		1921.			1922.			1923.		19241.		
Classes.	United Kingdom.	United States.	All Countries.	United Kingdom.	United States.	All Countries.	United Kingdom.	United States.	All Countries.	United Kingdom.	United States.	Ali Countries.
Agricultural and veget- able products (except	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
chemicals, fibres and wood)	38,724,082	119,614,933	259,431,110	27,950,425	84,803,204	172,665,523	26,666,163	73,035,162	161,669,784	28,612,584	81,379,916	186,468,688
chemicals and fibres). Fibres, textiles and tex-	5, 148, 783	42,911,179	61,722,390	3,092,895	36,110,305	46,645,789	3,143,223	34,812,367	46,736,774	4,288,756	32,357,873	45,026,734
tile products		101,738,045	,		67,619,469		, .	77,283,472			74,769,236	
and paper	3,144,574 16,698,085	52,359,847 226,855,725	57,449,384 245,625,703	2,657,542 8,985,903	31,423,889 99,938,235	35,791,487 110,210,539	2,708,338 12,671,433	31,844,398 124,370,193	35,845,544 138,724,455	3,061,976 18,241,866	36,068,586 152,176,749	40,976,833 173,473,503
their products Non-metallic minerals	6,682,748	45,959,914	55,651,319	2,523,868	25,343,095	29,773,413	3,595,638	31,748,601	37,492,604	4,209,506	36,204,118	43,432,61
and their products (except chemicals) Chemicals and allied	9,118,403	188,459,045	206,095,113	6,324,790	118,216,653	137,604,140	12,508,655	114,711,860	139,989,012	10,451,716	135,702,177	155,899,39
products	6,046,972	28,128,104	37,887,449	3,237,117	18,143,315	24,630,333	3,636,013	18,414,962	25,793,101	4,203,326	18,419,577	26,088,04
ties	17,061,864	50,150,028	72,688,072	11,470,236	34,369,031	50,485,971	7,060,856	34,768,723	46,181,012	8,244,711	34,216,889	48,205,40
Total	213,973,562	856,176,820	1,240,158,882	117,135,343	515,958,196	747,804,832	141,330,143	540,989,738	802,579,244	153,613,003	<b>6</b> 01,2 <b>9</b> 5,121	893,366,86
		_		P	ERCENTAGE O	PEACH CLAS	ŝ,					
Agricultural and vegetable products (except	-	[p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.	p.c.
chemicals, fibres and wood)	18-10	13.97	20.92	23.86	16.44	23.09	18-87	13.50	20-14	18.63	13.54	20-8
chemicals and fibres). Fibres, textiles and tex-	2-41	5-01	4.98	2-64	7-00	6.24	2.22	6.43	5-82	2.79	5∙38	5-0
tile products	52.04	11.88	19-64	43 - 45	13 · 11	18.72	49.06	14 · 29	21.20	47.07	12.43	19-4
and paper	1·47 7·80	6·11 26·50	4·63 19·81	2·27 7·67	6·09 19·37	4·79 14·74	1 · 92 8 · 97	5·89 22·99	4·49 17·28	1.99 11.88	6.00 25.31	4 · 8 19 · 4
their products Non-metallic minerals	. 3.12	5.37	4.49	2 · 15	4.91	3.98	2.54	5.87	4-67	2.73	6-02	4.8
and their products (except chemicals) Chemicals and allied	4.26	22-01	16-62	5.40	22-91	18-40	8-86	21.20	17-44	6-80	22.57	17.4
products	2.82	3-29	3⋅05	2.77	. 3.51	3.29	2.57	3.40	3.21	2.74	3-06	2.1
ities	7.98	5.86	5.86	9.79	6.66	6.75	4.98	6.43	5.75	5.37	5.69	5.3
Total	100-00	100-00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100-00	100-00	100.00	100-00	100.00	100-0

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>Unrevised figures.